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Event 29 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
20.12.2014 - 17:16 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Mecto damunus, ima r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynstar Ouku FINA
1. BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 1995 Netherlands NED +0,75 14:51.67 866
50m: 27.78 27.78 450m:  4:27.06 30.07 850m: 8:27.53 30.22 1250m: 12:24.92 29.66
100m: 57.43 29.65 500m:  4:56.97 29.91 900m: 8:57.27 29.74 1300m: 12:54.56 29.64
150m: 1:27.32 29.89 550m: 5:26.99 30.02 950m: 9:26.98 29.71 1350m: 13:24.12 29.56
200m: 1:57.17 29.85 600m: 5:57.17 30.18 1000m: 9:56.37 29.39 1400m: 13:53.64 29.52
250m: 2:27.08 29.91 650m: 6:27.26 30.09 1050m:  10:25.99 29.62 1450m: 14:23.13 29.49
300m: 2:57.12 30.04 700m: 6:57.22 29.96 1100m:  10:55.69 29.70 1500m: 14:51.67 28.54
350m: 3:27.01 29.89 750m: 7:27.11 29.89 1150m: 11:25.72 30.03
400m:  3:56.99 29.98 800m: 7:57.31 30.20 1200m:  11:55.26 29.54
2. FROLOV Sergiy 1992 Ukraine UKR +0,65 14:55.95 854
50m: 27.40 27.40 450m:  4:27.40 30.15 900m: 8:57.66 30.06 1300m: 12:56.24 29.93
100m: 57.15 29.75 500m:  4:57.71 30.31 950m: 9:27.55 29.89 1350m: 13:26.59 30.35
150m: 1:27.27 30.12 550m: 5:27.71 30.00 1000m: 9:57.24 29.69 1400m: 13:57.01 30.42
200m: 1:57.22 29.95 650m: 6:27.90 1:00.19 1050m:  10:27.03 29.79 1450m: 14:26.93 29.92
250m: 2:27.34 30.12 700m: 6:57.88 29.98 1100m: 10:56.74 29.71 1500m:  14:55.95 29.02
300m: 2:57.51 30.17 750m: 7:27.77 29.89 1150m: 11:26.64 29.90
350m: 3:27.39 29.88 800m: 7:57.67 29.90 1200m:  11:56.46 29.82
400m:  3:57.25 29.86 850m: 8:27.60 29.93 1250m: 12:26.31 29.85
3. VERRASZTO David 1988 Hungary HUN +0,79 15:03.80 832
50m: 27.58 27.58 450m:  4:26.98 30.26 850m: 8:27.95 30.19 1250m: 12:31.95 30.90
100m: 57.32 29.74 500m:  4:57.28 30.30 900m: 8:58.08 30.13 1300m: 13:02.79 30.84
150m: 1:27.11 29.79 550m: 5:27.23 29.95 950m: 9:28.30 30.22 1350m: 13:33.53 30.74
200m: 1:56.94 29.83 600m: 5:57.18 29.95 1000m: 9:58.44 30.14 1400m: 14:04.26 30.73
250m: 2:26.67 29.73 650m: 6:27.48 30.30 1050m:  10:28.77 30.33 1450m:  14:34.37 30.11
300m: 2:56.54 29.87 700m: 6:57.33 29.85 1100m:  10:59.45 30.68 1500m: 15:03.80 29.43
350m:  3:26.57 30.03 750m: 7:27.40 30.07 1150m:  11:30.05 30.60
400m: 3:56.72 30.15 800m: 7:57.76 30.36 1200m:  12:01.05 31.00
4. ELISEEV Evgeny 1991  Moscow City RUS +0,74 15:05.15 828
50m: 27.89 27.89 450m:  4:28.44 30.31 850m: 8:30.31 30.17 1250m: 12:35.22 30.85
100m: 57.72 29.83 500m:  4:58.65 30.21 900m: 9:00.66 30.35 1300m: 13:05.77 30.55
150m: 1:27.46 29.74 550m: 5:28.74 30.09 950m: 9:31.09 30.43 1350m: 13:36.12 30.35
200m: 1:57.41 29.95 600m: 5:59.23 30.49 1000m:  10:01.83 30.74 1400m: 14:06.50 30.38
250m: 2:27.51 30.10 650m: 6:29.58 30.35 1050m:  10:32.70 30.87 1450m: 14:36.88 30.38
300m: 2:57.70 30.19 700m: 6:59.78 30.20 1100m:  11:03.34 30.64 1500m: 15:05.15 28.27
350m: 3:27.85 30.15 750m: 7:29.99 30.21 1150m:  11:33.80 30.46
400m:  3:58.13 30.28 800m: 8:00.14 30.15 1200m:  12:04.37 30.57
5. ABROSIMOV Kirill 1991  Moscow Reg. - Yaroslavl RUS +0,88 15:06.05 825
50m: 27.37 27.37 450m:  4:27.59 30.19 850m: 8:30.71 30.49 1250m: 12:35.79 30.50
100m: 57.11 29.74 500m:  4:57.68 30.09 900m: 9:01.37 30.66 1300m: 13:06.42 30.63
150m: 1:26.89 29.78 550m: 5:28.00 30.32 950m: 9:32.03 30.66 1350m: 13:37.21 30.79
200m: 1:56.98 30.09 600m: 5:58.34 30.34 1000m:  10:02.62 30.59 1400m: 14:07.70 30.49
250m: 2:27.10 30.12 650m: 6:28.71 30.37 1050m:  10:33.28 30.66 1450m:  14:37.79 30.09
300m: 2:57.16 30.06 700m: 6:59.04 30.33 1100m: 11:03.74 30.46 1500m: 15:06.05 28.26
350m: 3:27.13 29.97 750m: 7:29.57 30.53 1150m:  11:34.44 30.70
400m:  3:57.40 30.27 800m: 8:00.22 30.65 1200m:  12:05.29 30.85
6. HEIDTMANN J acob 1994 Germany GER +0,73 15:08.89 818
50m: 26.74 26.74 500m:  4:56.07 30.26 900m: 9:00.97 30.71 1300m: 13:07.10 30.77
150m: 1:25.25 58.51 550m: 5:26.49 30.42 950m: 9:31.76 30.79 1350m: 13:37.92 30.82
200m: 1:54.88 29.63 600m: 5:57.05 30.56 1000m:  10:02.33 30.57 1400m: 14:08.61 30.69
250m: 2:24.87 29.99 650m: 6:27.48 30.43 1050m:  10:33.19 30.86 1450m:  14:39.03 30.42
300m: 2:54.96 30.09 700m: 6:58.20 30.72 1100m:  11:04.07 30.88 1500m: 15:08.89 29.86
350m: 3:25.22 30.26 750m: 7:28.82 30.62 1150m:  11:34.96 30.89
400m:  3:55.44 30.22 800m: 7:59.49 30.67 1200m:  12:05.67 30.71
450m:  4:25.81 30.37 850m: 8:30.26 30.77 1250m:  12:36.33 30.66
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MecTto damunus, Nva r/p KomaHga R.T. PesynbTat Ouku FINA
7. PODYAKOV Artem 1990  Lipetsk Region RUS +0,85 15:09.26 817
50m: 27.99 27.99 450m:  4:31.57 30.31 850m:  8:36.19 30.65 1250m:  12:39.80 30.20
100m: 58.46 30.47 500m:  5:01.97 30.40 900m:  9:06.77 30.58 1300m: 13:10.13 30.33
150m:  1:28.96 30.50 550m:  5:32.40 30.43 950m:  9:37.35 30.58 1350m:  13:40.43 30.30
200m:  1:59.43 30.47 600m:  6:02.87 30.47 1000m:  10:08.03 30.68 1400m:  14:10.92 30.49
250m:  2:30.07 30.64 650m:  6:33.32 30.45 1050m:  10:38.56 30.53 1450m:  14:40.89 29.97
300m:  3:00.47 30.40 700m:  7:04.03 30.71 1100m:  11:08.90 30.34 1500m:  15:09.26 28.37
350m: 3:30.84 30.37 750m: 7:34.75 30.72 1150m: 11:39.30 30.40
400m:  4:01.26 30.42 800m:  8:05.54 30.79 1200m:  12:09.60 30.30
8. STRELNIKOV Sergey 1991  Volgograd Region RUS +0,72 15:10.85 812
50m: 27.80 27.80 450m:  4:27.79 29.94 850m:  8:29.47 30.43 1250m:  12:36.30 31.01
100m: 57.22 29.42 500m:  4:57.98 30.19 900m:  8:59.77 30.30 1300m: 13:07.19 30.89
150m:  1:27.06 29.84 550m:  5:28.16 30.18 950m:  9:30.14 30.37 1350m: 13:38.43 31.24
200m:  1:57.52 30.46 600m:  5:58.35 30.19 1000m:  10:01.04 30.90 1400m:  14:09.38 30.95
250m:  2:27.58 30.06 650m:  6:28.43 30.08 1050m:  10:32.20 31.16 1450m:  14:40.17 30.79
300m:  2:57.60 30.02 700m:  6:58.56 30.13 1100m:  11:03.21 31.01 1500m:  15:10.85 30.68
350m:  3:27.75 30.15 750m:  7:28.94 30.38 1150m:  11:34.27 31.06
400m:  3:57.85 30.10 800m:  7:59.04 30.10 1200m:  12:05.29 31.02
9. KARYAKIN Roman 1995  Lipetsk Region RUS +0,85 15:16.08 799
50m: 28.63 28.63 450m:  4:35.23 30.81 850m:  8:40.00 30.73 1250m: 12:44.53 30.59
100m: 59.53 30.90 500m:  5:05.79 30.56 900m:  9:10.61 30.61 1300m: 13:15.11 30.58
150m:  1:30.60 31.07 550m:  5:36.21 30.42 950m:  9:41.26 30.65 1350m: 13:45.78 30.67
200m:  2:01.37 30.77 600m:  6:06.89 30.68 1000m:  10:12.11 30.85 1400m: 14:16.46 30.68
250m:  2:32.38 31.01 650m:  6:37.36 30.47 1050m:  10:42.49 30.38 1450m:  14:46.73 30.27
300m:  3:03.20 30.82 700m:  7:08.11 30.75 1100m: 11:12.89 30.40 1500m: 15:16.08 29.35
350m:  3:33.61 30.41 750m:  7:38.65 30.54 1150m:  11:43.39 30.50
400m:  4:04.42 30.81 800m:  8:09.27 30.62 1200m: 12:13.94 30.55
10. SOLPEKOQOVSKII Aleksei 1991  Pskov - St.Petersburg RUS +0,65 15:19.03 791
50m: 27.14 27.14 450m: 4:28.53 30.35 850m: 8:34.93 31.15 1250m: 12:44.48 31.43
100m: 56.82 29.68 500m:  4:58.81 30.28 900m:  9:06.12 31.19 1300m: 13:16.03 31.55
150m: 1:26.92 30.10 550m: 5:29.45 30.64 950m: 9:37.38 31.26 1350m: 13:47.52 31.49
200m:  1:57.23 30.31 600m:  6:00.27 30.82 1000m:  10:08.29 30.91 1400m: 14:18.89 31.37
250m:  2:27.60 30.37 650m:  6:31.15 30.88 1050m:  10:39.68 31.39 1450m:  14:49.01 30.12
300m:  2:57.86 30.26 700m:  7:02.09 30.94 1100m:  11:10.49 30.81 1500m:  15:19.03 30.02
350m: 3:28.00 30.14 750m: 7:32.81 30.72 1150m: 11:41.57 31.08
400m:  3:58.18 30.18 800m:  8:03.78 30.97 1200m:  12:13.05 31.48
11. KOZHEVNIKOV Roman 1994  Tula Region RUS +0,75 15:24.85 776
50m: 28.05 28.05 450m:  4:33.80 30.59 850m:  8:40.12 31.14 1250m:  12:50.02 30.75
100m: 58.66 30.61 500m:  5:04.25 30.45 900m:  9:11.39 31.27 1300m: 13:21.57 31.55
150m:  1:29.54 30.88 550m:  5:34.69 30.44 950m:  9:42.52 31.13 1350m: 13:53.35 31.78
200m:  2:00.14 30.60 600m:  6:05.30 30.61 1000m:  10:13.91 31.39 1400m: 14:24.72 31.37
250m:  2:30.94 30.80 650m:  6:36.12 30.82 1050m:  10:45.40 31.49 1450m: 14:55.21 30.49
300m:  3:01.49 30.55 700m:  7:06.94 30.82 1100m: 11:16.04 30.64 1500m:  15:24.85 29.64
350m:  3:32.43 30.94 750m:  7:37.77 30.83 1150m:  11:47.43 31.39
400m:  4:03.21 30.78 800m:  8:08.98 31.21 1200m:  12:19.27 31.84
12. KLYUKIN Alexander 1993  Novosibirsk Region RUS 15:29.16 765
50m: 28.42 28.42 450m:  4:35.01 30.86 850m:  8:41.52 30.63 1250m: 12:52.66 31.54
100m: 59.36 30.94 500m:  5:05.81 30.80 900m:  9:12.45 30.93 1300m:  13:24.20 31.54
150m:  1:30.33 30.97 550m:  5:36.54 30.73 950m:  9:43.42 30.97 1350m: 13:55.97 31.77
200m:  2:01.07 30.74 600m:  6:07.74 31.20 1000m:  10:14.60 31.18 1400m: 14:27.05 31.08
250m:  2:31.87 30.80 650m:  6:38.32 30.58 1050m:  10:45.68 31.08 1450m:  14:58.43 31.38
300m:  3:02.48 30.61 700m:  7:09.04 30.72 1100m: 11:16.64 30.96 1500m:  15:29.16 30.73
350m:  3:33.22 30.74 750m:  7:40.06 31.02 1150m:  11:48.70 32.06
400m:  4:04.15 30.93 800m:  8:10.89 30.83 1200m:  12:21.12 32.42
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Kybok Bnagnmupa CanbHnkosa

VIl international swimming competitions Vladimir Salnikov Cup

Event 29, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Mecto damunus, Ums r/p KomaHnga R.T. PesynbTar Oukmn FINA
13. SMIRNOV Danil 1992 Moscow City RUS +0,75 15:32.65 757
50m: 28.45 28.45 450m: 4:37.16 31.08 850m: 9:17.69 31.40 1250m: 13:30.26 31.69
100m: 59.46 31.01 500m: 5:08.28 31.12 900m: 9:49.18 31.49 1300m: 14:01.93 31.67
150m: 1:30.47 31.01 550m: 5:39.45 31.17 950m:  10:20.78 31.60 1350m: 14:33.44 31.51
200m: 2:01.81 31.34 600m: 6:10.33 30.88 1000m: 10:52.44 31.66 1400m: 15:03.95 30.51
250m: 2:32.85 31.04 650m: 6:41.54 31.21 1050m: 11:23.86 31.42 1450m: 15:32.65 28.70
300m: 3:03.95 31.10 700m: 7:43.88 1:02.34 1100m: 11:55.46 31.60 1500m: 15:32.65
350m: 3:34.94 30.99 750m: 8:14.99 31.11 1150m: 12:26.95 31.49
400m: 4:06.08 31.14 800m: 8:46.29 31.30 1200m: 12:58.57 31.62
14. POLYAKOV Victor 1988 Komi RUS 15:34.55 752
50m: 27.48 27.48 450m: 4:35.27 31.38 850m: 8:43.42 31.29 1250m: 12:56.26 31.67
100m: 57.65 30.17 500m: 5:06.61 31.34 900m: 9:15.00 31.58 1300m: 13:28.07 31.81
150m: 1:28.16 30.51 550m: 5:37.58 30.97 950m: 9:46.24 31.24 1350m: 14:00.94 32.87
200m: 1:59.10 30.94 600m: 6:08.15 30.57 1000m: 10:17.90 31.66 1400m: 14:32.53 31.59
250m: 2:30.12 31.02 650m: 6:38.93 30.78 1050m:  10:49.40 31.50 1450m: 15:04.55 32.02
300m: 3:01.36 31.24 700m: 7:09.49 30.56 1100m: 11:21.59 32.19 1500m: 15:34.55 30.00
350m: 3:32.59 31.23 750m: 7:40.75 31.26 1150m: 11:52.81 31.22
400m: 4:03.89 31.30 800m: 8:12.13 31.38 1200m: 12:24.59 31.78
15. ASTAPOV Alexander 1997 Tula Region RUS +0,71 15:34.98 751
50m: 28.57 28.57 450m: 4:36.34 31.02 850m: 8:47.37 31.05 1250m: 12:58.90 31.34
100m: 59.53 30.96 500m: 5:07.36 31.02 900m: 9:18.77 31.40 1300m: 13:30.25 31.35
150m: 1:30.72 31.19 550m: 5:38.74 31.38 950m: 9:50.02 31.25 1350m: 14:01.87 31.62
200m: 2:01.72 31.00 600m: 6:10.34 31.60 1000m:  10:21.47 31.45 1400m: 14:33.38 31.51
250m: 2:32.63 30.91 650m: 6:41.86 31.52 1050m:  10:53.06 31.59 1450m: 15:05.28 31.90
300m: 3:03.57 30.94 700m: 7:13.45 31.59 1100m: 11:24.55 31.49 1500m: 15:34.98 29.70
350m: 3:34.40 30.83 750m: 7:44.97 31.52 1150m: 11:56.10 31.55
400m: 4:05.32 30.92 800m: 8:16.32 31.35 1200m: 12:27.56 31.46
16. EVSIKOV Anton 1996  Volgograd Region RUS +0,67 15:37.70 745
50m: 28.32 28.32 450m: 4:36.60 31.53 850m: 8:49.39 31.17 1250m: 13:02.15 31.66
100m: 58.75 30.43 500m: 5:08.46 31.86 900m: 9:21.14 31.75 1300m: 13:33.86 31.71
150m: 1:29.64 30.89 550m: 5:40.07 31.61 950m: 9:52.72 31.58 1350m: 14:05.25 31.39
200m: 2:00.65 31.01 600m: 6:11.79 31.72 1000m: 10:24.22 31.50 1400m: 14:36.92 31.67
250m: 2:31.70 31.05 650m: 6:43.30 31.51 1050m: 10:55.78 31.56 1450m: 15:08.14 31.22
300m: 3:02.75 31.05 700m: 7:15.04 31.74 1100m: 11:27.48 31.70 1500m: 15:37.70 29.56
350m: 3:33.84 31.09 750m: 7:46.77 31.73 1150m: 11:58.92 31.44
400m: 4:05.07 31.23 800m: 8:18.22 31.45 1200m: 12:30.49 31.57
17. ADEEV Denis 1997  Volgograd Region RUS +0,68 15:39.60 740
50m: 27.22 27.22 450m: 4:33.47 31.05 850m: 8:46.52 31.66 1250m: 13:02.45 31.56
100m: 57.30 30.08 500m: 5:04.63 31.16 900m: 9:18.28 31.76 1300m: 13:34.94 32.49
150m: 1:27.74 30.44 550m: 5:36.12 31.49 950m: 9:50.85 32.57 1350m: 14:07.36 32.42
200m: 1:58.76 31.02 600m: 6:07.04 30.92 1000m: 10:23.36 32.51 1400m: 14:39.20 31.84
250m: 2:29.63 30.87 650m: 6:38.62 31.58 1050m:  10:54.97 31.61 1450m: 15:10.22 31.02
300m: 3:00.37 30.74 700m: 7:10.69 32.07 1100m: 11:26.74 31.77 1500m:  15:39.60 29.38
350m: 3:31.17 30.80 750m: 7:42.30 31.61 1150m: 11:58.32 31.58
400m: 4:02.42 31.25 800m: 8:14.86 32.56 1200m: 12:30.89 32.57
18. KHUDIAKQV Vitalii 1994 Kazakhstan KAZ +0,85 15:44.06 730
50m: 27.98 27.98 450m: 4:34.46 31.04 850m: 8:47.55 31.72 1250m: 13:05.61 32.67
100m: 58.35 30.37 500m: 5:05.43 30.97 900m: 9:19.51 31.96 1300m: 13:37.96 32.35
150m: 1:28.76 30.41 550m: 5:36.80 31.37 950m: 9:51.74 32.23 1350m: 14:10.21 32.25
200m: 1:59.10 30.34 600m: 6:08.40 31.60 1000m:  10:23.88 32.14 1400m: 14:41.99 31.78
250m: 2:30.18 31.08 650m: 6:40.30 31.90 1050m:  10:55.96 32.08 1450m: 15:13.80 31.81
300m: 3:01.13 30.95 700m: 7:12.17 31.87 1100m: 11:28.44 32.48 1500m: 15:44.06 30.26
350m: 3:32.11 30.98 750m: 7:44.02 31.85 1150m: 12:00.60 32.16
400m: 4:03.42 31.31 800m: 8:15.83 31.81 1200m: 12:32.94 32.34
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Kybok Bnagnmupa CanbHnkosa

VIl international swimming competitions Vladimir Salnikov Cup

Event 29, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Mecto damunus, Ums r/p KomaHnga R.T. PesynbTar Oukmn FINA
19. YUSUPOV Roman 1991 Komi RUS +0,90 15:56.40 702
50m: 29.31 29.31 450m: 4:41.75 31.68 850m: 9:01.42 32.33 1250m: 13:20.60 32.20
100m: 59.78 30.47 500m: 5:13.86 32.11 900m: 9:33.63 32.21 1300m: 13:52.87 32.27
150m: 1:30.83 31.05 550m: 5:46.24 32.38 950m:  10:06.20 32.57 1350m: 14:23.78 30.91
200m: 2:02.70 31.87 600m: 6:18.73 32.49 1000m: 10:38.55 32.35 1400m: 14:55.06 31.28
250m: 2:34.21 31.51 650m: 6:51.41 32.68 1050m: 11:11.00 32.45 1450m: 15:26.90 31.84
300m: 3:06.79 32.58 700m: 7:24.14 32.73 1100m: 11:43.22 32.22 1500m: 15:56.40 29.50
350m: 3:38.34 31.55 750m: 7:56.58 32.44 1150m: 12:15.49 32.27
400m: 4:10.07 31.73 800m: 8:29.09 32.51 1200m: 12:48.40 32.91
20. SIARHEYEU Uladzimir 1995 Belarus BLR +0,80 15:59.43 695
50m: 27.87 27.87 450m: 4:38.25 31.94 850m: 8:57.68 32.73 1250m: 13:19.96 32.37
100m: 58.55 30.68 500m: 5:10.34 32.09 900m: 9:30.20 32.52 1300m: 13:52.23 32.27
150m: 1:29.49 30.94 550m: 5:42.46 32.12 950m: 10:03.21 33.01 1350m: 14:24.62 32.39
200m: 2:00.43 30.94 600m: 6:14.74 32.28 1000m: 10:36.11 32.90 1400m: 14:56.75 32.13
250m: 2:31.59 31.16 650m: 6:47.35 32.61 1050m:  11:09.10 32.99 1450m: 15:28.86 32.11
300m: 3:02.82 31.23 700m: 7:19.99 32.64 1100m: 11:42.05 32.95 1500m: 15:59.43 30.57
350m: 3:34.44 31.62 750m: 7:52.32 32.33 1150m: 12:15.09 33.04
400m: 4:06.31 31.87 800m: 8:24.95 32.63 1200m: 12:47.59 32.50
21. POPOV Igor 1995  Khabarovsk Territory RUS +0,82 16:03.23 687
50m: 28.26 28.26 450m: 4:39.39 31.90 850m: 8:58.02 32.47 1250m: 13:21.10 32.79
100m: 59.08 30.82 500m: 5:11.32 31.93 900m: 9:30.94 32.92 1300m: 13:53.95 32.85
150m: 1:30.11 31.03 550m: 5:43.38 32.06 950m: 10:03.40 32.46 1350m: 14:26.86 32.91
200m: 2:01.41 31.30 600m: 6:15.74 32.36 1000m:  10:35.98 32.58 1400m: 14:59.55 32.69
250m: 2:32.82 31.41 650m: 6:48.04 32.30 1050m: 11:09.00 33.02 1450m:  15:32.23 32.68
300m: 3:04.26 31.44 700m: 7:20.52 32.48 1100m: 11:42.07 33.07 1500m: 16:03.23 31.00
350m: 3:35.86 31.60 750m: 7:53.07 32.55 1150m: 12:15.29 33.22
400m: 4:07.49 31.63 800m: 8:25.55 32.48 1200m: 12:48.31 33.02
22. ABABKOV Roman 1993  Yaroslavl Region RUS +0,88 16:13.46 665
50m: 29.33 29.33 450m: 4:45.87 32.62 850m: 9:06.75 32.56 1250m: 13:30.06 33.20
100m: 1:00.83 31.50 500m: 5:18.42 32.55 900m: 9:39.90 33.15 1300m: 14:03.10 33.04
150m: 1:32.66 31.83 550m: 5:51.07 32.65 950m:  10:12.69 32.79 1350m: 14:36.10 33.00
200m: 2:04.83 32.17 600m: 6:23.72 32.65 1000m: 10:45.41 32.72 1400m: 15:08.95 32.85
250m: 2:36.94 32.11 650m: 6:56.39 32.67 1050m: 11:18.19 32.78 1450m: 15:41.90 32.95
300m: 3:09.05 32.11 700m: 7:28.86 32.47 1100m: 11:50.95 32.76 1500m: 16:13.46 31.56
350m: 3:41.09 32.04 750m: 8:01.45 32.59 1150m: 12:23.85 32.90
400m: 4:13.25 32.16 800m: 8:34.19 32.74 1200m: 12:56.86 33.01
23. KHURSANOQV Sergei 1995 Tatarstan RUS +0,78 16:24.36 644
50m: 28.93 28.93 450m: 4:46.67 32.48 850m: 9:12.21 33.42 1250m: 13:38.73 34.51
100m: 1:00.54 31.61 500m: 5:19.72 33.05 900m: 9:46.01 33.80 1300m: 14:12.75 34.02
150m: 1:32.49 31.95 550m: 5:52.67 32.95 950m:  10:20.05 34.04 1350m: 14:46.72 33.97
200m: 2:04.58 32.09 600m: 6:25.47 32.80 1000m: 10:53.44 33.39 1400m: 15:19.95 33.23
250m: 2:37.00 32.42 650m: 6:58.68 33.21 1050m: 11:26.34 32.90 1450m: 15:53.82 33.87
300m: 3:09.35 32.35 700m: 7:31.91 33.23 1100m: 11:59.55 33.21 1500m: 16:24.36 30.54
350m: 3:41.52 32.17 750m: 8:05.20 33.29 1150m: 12:31.54 31.99
400m: 4:14.19 32.67 800m: 8:38.79 33.59 1200m: 13:04.22 32.68
24. ABRAMOV Mykola 1998 Ukraine UKR +0,71 16:35.37 622
50m: 29.49 29.49 450m: 4:48.53 33.25 850m: 9:16.93 33.82 1250m: 13:47.43 33.83
100m: 1:00.91 31.42 500m: 5:21.77 33.24 900m: 9:50.86 33.93 1350m: 14:55.24 1:07.81
150m: 1:32.33 31.42 550m: 5:55.22 33.45 950m: 10:24.66 33.80 1400m: 15:28.95 33.71
200m: 2:04.20 31.87 600m: 6:28.46 33.24 1000m: 10:58.04 33.38 1450m: 16:02.72 33.77
250m: 2:36.71 32.51 650m: 7:01.85 33.39 1050m: 11:31.93 33.89 1500m: 16:35.37 32.65
300m: 3:09.41 32.70 700m: 7:35.60 33.75 1100m: 12:05.88 33.95
350m: 3:42.23 32.82 750m: 8:09.29 33.69 1150m: 12:39.67 33.79
400m: 4:15.28 33.05 800m: 8:43.11 33.82 1200m: 13:13.60 33.93
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www.russwimming.ru

